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Lesley Teare

Birds Homes - SAL 2022

Chart layout:
Fabric: 14ct Aida or 28 ct evenwweave, White
Sewing Count: 55/100mm or 14.0/inch Al Bl
Chart Size: 170 x 220 Stitches
Finished Size: 308 x 399 mm or 12.1 x 15.7 inch A2 |B2

Fabric Size: 458 x 549 mm or 18.0 x 21.6 inch
Cross stitch - 2 strands, Backstitch 1 strand
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Symbol  Backstitch
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n French knots
K} French knots
\* French knots
|®| French knots

Birds Homes - SAL 2022 - Key

Cat. No.

BLANC
E3821
153
168
317
350
352
353
367
368
369
413
420
433
517
518
519
552
677
744
828
921
3046
3828
3853
3854
310
BLANC
310
350
744

Brand
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D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
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D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
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D.M.C.
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Type
Stranded Cotton

Light Effects - Metalic

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1188
176
4
149
83
569
167
520
172
917
3023
1520
232
22
320
501
584
12
3253
1125
929
146
639
557
318
286
11821
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Skeins

0.7
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.5
17
0.9
0.2
0.1
0.2
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0.4
0.1
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0.2
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